Club
Corte Madera
Miller Creek
Mill Valley
Novato
Petaluma
San Anselmo
San Rafael
Tiburon
West Marin

MISA REPRESENTATIVES 2022

Name

Frank Bonardi

David Neal
Jon Bontz
Rob Newell

Sean Kensinger
Rich Friedman

Deb Ettinger
Kim Stibich

Tom Connelly

Phone
415-847-4154
415-290-5483
415-640-2655
415-513-7790
415-845-3265
415-578-8619
925-337-1197
415-505-2105
415-847-2083

Email
futsal4u@hotmail.com
davidneal07@gmail.com
jonbontz@yahoo.com
rob@novatosoccer.com
seanandrewkensinger@gmail.com
richfsports@yahoo.com
dlu1010@gmail.com
kim@tiburonsoccer.org
arbitrotom@aol.com




